
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

274 

210 

205 

248 

254 

255 

212 

219 

267 

206 

299 

263 

226 

275 

222 

297 

221 

242 

Name 

Kai Rillaerts 

Lucas Schoenmakers 

Tim Gerhards 

Max Knapen 

Jens Van Der Heijden 

Thomas Martens 

Joep Breedveld 

Sam Bergsteijn 

Teun Schmidt 

Nick Gerhards 

Christiaan De Kleijn 

Colin Van Lammeren 

Yoeri Schoens 

Luuk Neessen 

Olivier Jonckers 

Rhune De Breucker 

Gilles Cloet 

Matthijs Terlouw 

Total points 

81 

66 

56 

55 

41 

41 

35 

32 

29 

25 

22 

20 

14 

13 

12 

10 

5 

3 

PFD1  

25 

16 

7 

9 

8 

20 

13 

10 

4 

3 

11 

6 

5 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

FD1  

25 

20 

16 

5 

9 

0 

8 

13 

10 

7 

11 

0 

1 

6 

4 

3 

2 

0 

PFD2  

20 

10 

25 

16 

8 

11 

7 

9 

2 

6 

0 

13 

3 

5 

4 

0 

0 

1 

FD2  

11 

20 

8 

25 

16 

10 

7 

0 

13 

9 

0 

1 

5 

0 

4 

6 

3 

2 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs 

Race Director: Thomas Lainer 

With reservation SC/TC 

Published on: equal as printed time 
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BNL Round 2 (Genk) 

3. JUNIOR MAX 

Event Result 

Genk 1,360 Km 


